
RED OAK HAWK TENNIS 

SPRING SCHEDULE---2023 

 

VARSITY 
Friday Jan. 20                Frostbite Tournament                                   Ennis                              8:00am                                                                                                           

Friday Jan. 27                Waxahachie Tournament                             Waxahachie                 8:00am 

Friday. Feb. 03              Duncanville Tournament                              Duncanville                  8:00am 

Friday Feb. 17               Madness Tournament                                  Ennis                            

Friday Feb. 24               Lovapalooza Tournament                             Ennis                             8:00am 

Friday Mar. 03               Waxahachie Tournament                            Waxahachie                 8:00am 

Friday Mar. 24               Waxahachie Tournament                            Waxahachie                 8:00am 

Tu/Wed Mar. 28/29    District Tournament                                       Ennis                            8:00am 

 

 

JUNIOR VARSITY  

Thursday Jan. 19          Frostbite Tournament                                    Ennis                         8:00am 

Thursday Jan. 26 Waxahachie Tournament                               Waxahachie            8:00am 

Thursday Feb. 02 Duncanville Tournament                               Duncanville              8:00am 

Thursday Feb. 09 JV Madness Tournament                               Ennis                         8:00am 

Thursday Feb. 16 JV Madness II Tournament                           Ennis                         8:00am 

Thursday Feb. 23 Lovapalooza Tournament                              Ennis                          8:00am 

Thursday Mar. 02        Waxahachie Tournament                              Waxahachie             8:00am 

Thurs. Mar. 30             District Tournament                                        Ennis                          8:00am 

 

                     


